Brand
LAND ROVER

SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Reference
LR084048

Wi0984

Sensors

Description
Availability
EAN

Brake Type

W. INDICATOR LAND ROVER
Available
8050141031250

Disc Brake

Warning Contact Length [mm] 1295

AM

Brand

AB.S.

APEC braking
ASHIKA
BREMSI
CIFAM
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
METELLI
MOTAQUIP
OPEN PARTS
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TRW
WOKING

fri.tech.

Reference
39984
WIR5354
BPW-095
WI10984
SU.400
BPW-095
BPW-095
SU.400
LVWS141
AK3202.00
001192
WI10984
98059700
GIC509
001192
SU.400
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